GL Technologies (Hong Kong) Limited

FCC Authorization Letter

Number: **CF304** Version: **V03** Date: 01-08-2011

We,

(the approval holder)

Company name GL Technologies (Hong Kong) Limited

Address Unit 210D, 2/F, Enterprise Place Hong Kong Science Park, Shatin, N.T, Hong Kong

City HongKong
Country China

declare that the following representative (agent):

Name (person) Tony Wu

Company name Shenzhen Hongcai Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

Address 1st-3rd Floor, Building C, Shuanghuan Xin Yi Dai Hi-Tech Industrial Park, No. 8 Baoqing Road,

Baolong Industrial Zone, Longgang District

City Shenzhen
Country China

is hereby authorized to apply the following equipment for certification on our behalf:

Product Description GL-MT300N-V2
Type or Model(s) GL-MT300N-V2

Tradename or Brand(s) GL·ÎNet

We also authorize Teleconformity (Mr. M. Koop, Manager Certification, Address: Rietven 31, 7534NH Enschede, the Netherlands) to apply and sign this application for certification, registration or filing on our behalf (as representative agent or certifier).

Attestation:

City and Country:	Date:	Name: (this must be a person)		Signature: (or official company stamp)
HongKong Chona	2017-05-22	Alfie Zhao	Manager	Mie Thao